
Lake Magdalene Elementary School 
Bus Route Information 

Regular School Year 

Year: 2024-2025 

Report: TRN402 

Printed by Danielle Angelo at 08/08/2024 8:38 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 1 of 2 

 

 

Route Number 2209 Run Number /.G01  TYPE: BLUE 

Stop AM PM  Location 

515 6:41   HANLEY RD(NW CR @ PALMERA POINTE APTS)(3 

516 6:43   MORGAN WOODS ES BUS RAMP(3)6571443 

522 6:52   N HIMES AVE & GRAND CAYMAN DR(3)9087041 

500 6:56   8415 N ARMENIA AVE(SE CR @ HAVEN AT WATE 

519 6:58   N ARMENIA AVE(SE CR@ W SKAGWAY AVE)(3)(V 

508 7:04   10200 N ARMENIA AVE(DEERPATH LAKE APTS)( 

       

Route Number 2209 Run Number /.H01  TYPE: BLUE 

Stop AM PM  Location 

508  2:05  10200 N ARMENIA AVE(DEERPATH LAKE APTS)( 

500  2:10  8415 N ARMENIA AVE(SE CR @ HAVEN AT WATE 

519  2:12  N ARMENIA AVE(SE CR@ W SKAGWAY AVE)(3)(V 

522  2:17  N HIMES AVE & GRAND CAYMAN DR(3)9087041 

515  2:25  HANLEY RD(NW CR @ PALMERA POINTE APTS)(3 

516  2:26  MORGAN WOODS ES BUS RAMP(3)6571443 

       

Route Number 2229 Run Number /.G02  TYPE: GREEN 

Stop AM PM  Location 

511 6:41   13134 N 22ND ST(3)8690290 

501 6:44   COASTEL KEY RD(ROYAL PALM KEY APTS)(7)(3 

514 6:48   N 12TH ST & SAND LAKE CIR(PALMS AT SAND 

009 6:54   N FLORIDA AVE(NW CR @ WINDWOOD OAKS DR)( 

012 6:56   N FLORIDA AVE(NW CR @ WILDWOOD ST) 

017 7:01   W HARDY DR & LEJUENE LN(NORTH INTERSECTI 

015 7:03   N BOULEVARD & SETTLERS RD 

014 7:04   N BOULEVARD & LEISURE AVE 

005 7:05   N BOULEVARD & JUSTICE DR 

       

Route Number 2229 Run Number /.H02  TYPE: GREEN 

Stop AM PM  Location 

524  2:08  LAKE MAGDALENE BLVD & CLARK RD(V)9011785 

005  2:15  N BOULEVARD & JUSTICE DR 

014  2:16  N BOULEVARD & LEISURE AVE 

015  2:17  N BOULEVARD & SETTLERS RD 

017  2:18  W HARDY DR & LEJUENE LN(NORTH INTERSECTI 

009  2:21  N FLORIDA AVE(NW CR @ WINDWOOD OAKS DR)( 

012  2:23  N FLORIDA AVE(NW CR @ WILDWOOD ST) 

514  2:25  N 12TH ST & SAND LAKE CIR(PALMS AT SAND 

501  2:27  COASTEL KEY RD(ROYAL PALM KEY APTS)(7)(3 

511  2:30  13134 N 22ND ST(3)8690290 

       

 
 



Lake Magdalene Elementary School 
Bus Route Information 

Regular School Year 

Year: 2024-2025 

Report: TRN402 

Printed by Danielle Angelo at 08/08/2024 8:38 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 2 of 2 

 

 

 

Route Number 3255 Run Number /.A01 TYPE:     ORANGE 

Stop AM PM Location 

007 6:39  W BEARSS AVE(NE CR @ LAKE MAGDALENE B LV 

001 6:40  LAKE MAGDALENE BLVD(NW CR @ BOLTON FIELL 

013 6:42  LAKE MAGDALENE BLVD & CHERRY CREEK DR 

020 6:43  LAKE MAGDALENE BLVD & TARAGROVE DR 

021 6:44  LAKE MAGDALENE BLVD & MORAN RD 

002 6:46  EHRLICH RD & N LINCOLN AVE 

008 6:48  3339 HANDY RD(LAKESIDE APTS) 

018 6:50  EHRLICH RD & BROOKSHIRE CT 

019 6:51  EHRLICH RD & BRENTWOOD DR 

010 6:57  N ROME AVE & MAGDALENE GROVE AVE 

016 6:58  N ROME AVE & FLETCHERS MILL DR 

003 6:59  W FLETCHER AVE(NE CR @ FLETCHERS POINT 

004 7:01  2511 W FLETCHER AVE(NE CR @ LAKE GEORGE 

006 7:03  SUNSET GROVE DR & PARK LAKE DR(@ PARK AT 

      

Route Number 3255 Run Number /.B01 TYPE: ORANGE 

Stop AM PM Location 

003  2:05 W FLETCHER AVE(NE CR @ FLETCHERS POINT 

004  2:06 2511 W FLETCHER AVE(NE CR @ LAKE GEORGE 

006  2:07 SUNSET GROVE DR & PARK LAKE DR(@ PARK AT 

016  2:13 N ROME AVE & FLETCHERS MILL DR 

010  2:14 N ROME AVE & MAGDALENE GROVE AVE 

007  2:18 W BEARSS AVE(NE CR @ LAKE MAGDALENE B LV 

001  2:19 LAKE MAGDALENE BLVD(NW CR @ BOLTON FIELL 

013  2:21 LAKE MAGDALENE BLVD & CHERRY CREEK DR 

020  2:22 LAKE MAGDALENE BLVD & TARAGROVE DR 

021  2:23 LAKE MAGDALENE BLVD & MORAN RD 

002  2:25 EHRLICH RD & N LINCOLN AVE 

008  2:27 3339 HANDY RD(LAKESIDE APTS) 

019  2:29 EHRLICH RD & BRENTWOOD DR 

018  2:30 EHRLICH RD & BROOKSHIRE CT 

      


